Morioka — Hanamaki Airport Line timetable
March 30 - May 31, 2025

section Adult child « You can touch the IC card twice when getting on and off the bus.
Morioka Station East Exit - Hanamaki Airport 1,500 7504 - If you have a ticket, the driver will collect it when you get off the bus.
{Fare) {Morioka Bus Center, Odori 3-chome} - Hanamaki Airport 1,600 800 - If you pay in cash, you pay when you get off the bus.
one-way Hanamaki Airport Station - Hanamaki Airpor 320 160M Change does not come out automatically. Please exchange money first.
@Transportation IC cards can be used on the bus.®
To Hanamaki Airport
Bus to Airmail
BEAZEY5— | BF - BEAE BERAO TEEZER
3 3 TS & THZH
Morioka Kenchou * FABITE ek Morioka Station | Hanamaki Airport frEek % e Remarks
Bus Center | Shiyakusho-| Chuo-dori Odori East Exit Station Arrival Departure from
Bus stop No. 5 Mae 1-chome 3-chome Platform 8 Only for riding at k i Airport I i Airport
7:15 7:18 7:19 7:21 7:30 8:08 8:15 9:15 X Osaka (itami) JAL 2180
8:15 8:53 9:00 9:50 | 4 Nagoya FDA 352
10:05 10:43 10:50 11:35 | fL#E Sapporo  JAL 2830
11:40 12:18 12:25 13:10 | KI5 Osaka (itami) JAL 2184
12:20 12:58 13:05 13 50§ #i75 Kobe ~ FDA 844
14:40 4l Fukuoka JAL 3526
13:10 13:48 13:55 1515 4 1% Nagoya FDA 2356  Operates only between April 26 and May 6
14:15 14:53 15:00 15:45 W& Osaka (Itami) JAL. 2186
Operates only
: : : 18:00 | 7% Taiwan (Taoyuar)  IT 259
15:15 15:53 16:00 | " feenan on Wednesdays and Saturdays
15:35 16:13 16:20 17:05 | 474/ Nagoya FDA 356 |--—---ooooooooo
16:20 16:58 17:05 17:50 | fL#% Sapporo  JAL 2838
i i . 18:40 | 4 % Nagoya FDA 358
17:05 17:43 17:50 18:45 |kl Osaka (itami) JAL 2190
To Morioka Station
Airmail Bus to contact
Fo— T TEEZER [
s E e Hanamaki Airport s Remarks
Arrival Departure from Station Arrive at
at Hanamaki Airport Hanamaki Airport | Only get off the bus | Morioka Station
8:45 imsa Osaka (Itami) JAL 2181 9:00 9:07 9:45
9:20 %% Nagoya FDA 351 9:35 9:42 10:20
11:05 #LiE Sapporo  JAL 2831 11:20 11:27 12:05
12:40 { K Osaka (Itami) JAL 2183 12:55 13:02 13:40
13:20} 4 Nagoya FDA 353 13:35 13:42 14:20
. Buses are suspended
lil Fukuoka JAL 3523 d : : .
fli Fukuoka 14:25 14:32 15:10 from 26 April to 6 May
4 Operates only
%17 Nagoya FDA 2355 2 : :
oo 14:50 14:57 15:35 between April 26 and May 6
15:15 | ki Osaka (Itami) JAL 2185 15:30 15:37 16:15
16:35!  #7 Kobe  FDA 845 16:50 16:57 17:35
17:20} #Li Sapporo  JAL 2839 17:35 17:42 18:20
7:00 } 4% Taiwan (Taoyuan) . . . Operates only
17:00{ & Tavan Taoyeer) [T 258 18:20 18:27 19:05 on Wednesdays and Saturdays
18:10 4 di/% Nagoya FDA 357 i . .
18:15 1Al Osaka (Itami) JAL 2187 18:30 18:37 19:15
xPlease be careful; The bus is connected to the airmail, so if the flight arrives late, the departure of the bus may also be delayed.
Buses that are connected to multiple flights will depart after both flights have arrived.
Notes

@ Boarding of the bus will be on a first-come, first-served basis.

There is one bus per bus.

@ All seats are non-smoking.

@ On highways, wear your seatbelt.

@ If the bus arrives late due to bad weather, traffic congestion, vehicle accidents, etc., the ticket will not be refunded.

We do not guarantee transportation or accommodation for connecting connections. Thank you for your understanding.

If the number of passengers exceeds the capacity, we are sorry, but you may not be able to board.



